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VWhite Wine
DROP DEAD GORGEOUS CHENIN BLANC South Africa 1
A dry, mid bodlied and vibrantly acid white wine with apple and quince aromas.
Food Matching: Chicken salad, aperitif, creamy dishes.
125ml £3.60 ~ 175ml £5.00 ~ 250ml £6.50 ~ Bottle £17.95

FINCA DE ORO RIOJA BLANCO Spain 1
Fresh, clean and youthful with attractive apple and peardrop aromas.
Food Matching: White fish, salads.

125ml £3.80 ~ 175ml £5.50 ~ 250mI £7.00 ~ Bottle £19.50
ZIMOR PINOT GRIGIO 1taly 1

A crisp refreshing dry white wine with delicate white fruit character.
Food Matching: Antipasta, pasta, pork, white meats.

125ml £4.00 ~ 175mI £6.00 ~ 250ml £7.50 ~ Bottle £21.95

POCKET WATCH CHARDONNAY Australia 1

A light and vibrant Chardonnay that is fruit-led, showing citrus and yellow
plum aromas.

Food Matching: Creamy sauces, fish, seafood, white meats.

125ml £4.50 ~ 175ml £6.50 ~ 250ml £8.50 ~ Bottle £23.50
DOMAINE DE LA BAUME VIOGNIER France 2

This dry white wine has a lush juicy texture and shows the classic Viognier
floral notes.

Food Matching: Asian cuisine, fish, seafood.

125ml £4.75 ~ 175ml £7.00 ~ 250ml £8.95 ~ Bottle £26.00

INVINITI SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand 2

This Marlborough Sauvignon is passion fruit and citrus-driven. Crisp and
refreshing with lime character and a juicy flavour.

Food Matching: Goats cheese, salads, seafood.

125ml £5.00 ~ 175ml £7.50 ~ 250mI £9.75 ~ Bottle £28.00

GAVITDB Italy 1
Crisp, dry white, long and elegant with a nutty finish.
Food Matching: Light appetizers, seafood pasta, fish, shellfish.

Bottle £32.00
RAG & BONE RIESLING Australia 2

Fully dry with crisp, clean zesty lime and a mineral character.
Food Matching: Seafood dishes, spicy cuisine, chilli prawns, Thai curry

Bottle £35.00
LEFT FIELD PINOT GRIS New Zealand 3

Off dry and juicy on the palate with delicate fruit and floral aromas
on the nose

Food Matching: Spicy Indian and Asian cuisine

Bottle £38.00

MOREAU CHABLIS France 1

Steely and dry with a hint of green in the colour. Like all fine Chablis the fruit
is balanced by crisp acidlity.

Food Matching: Fish, salads, white meats.

Bottle £40.00

CHATELAIN POUILLY-FUME France 1
A very fine example of Pouilly-Fumé, with a real concentration of Sauvignon fruit.
Food Matching: Saladls, light fish dishes & goats cheese, smoked ham.

Bottle £45.00

4 /)
Sparhling Wine
PONTE PROSECCO Italy 1

Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish.
Food Matching: Aperitifs or cocktail, margherita pizza.

125ml £5.50 ~ Bottle £26.00
PONTE PROSECCO ROSE Italy 2

Floral and red fruit, creamy finish; this is a light and off-dry sparkling rosé.
Food Matching: Sushi, sashimi, shellfish.
125ml £5.95 ~ Bottle £27.00

BALFOUR LESLIE’S RESERVE England 3
Beautifully balanced with crisp acidity and a touch of sweetness.
Refreshing flavours of lime and redcurrant

Bottle £40.00
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE NV France 1

Toasty and biscuity on the nose with a good weight of fruit in the mouth

Bottle £55.00
VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL France 1

Rich and toasty with biscuit and ripe citrus notes
Bottle £65.00

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSE France 1
Palish pink in colour, with a powerful mousse. Good fruit on the palate
Bottle £70.00

Derront Wire

SAUTERNES LAFLEUR MALLET France 7

This Sauternes has attractive lemony fruit with the sweetness balanced by
refreshing acidlity.

Food Matching: Blue cheese, dessert, foie gras.

125ml £5.50 ~ Bottle £23.00

&ed VWine

LAS ONDAS CABERNET SAUVIGNON Chile C

A juicy full bodied red wine that has plenty of dark fruit on the nose and palate.
Food Matching: Beef, hard cheese, mushroom dishes, red meats, venison.
125ml £3.60 ~ 175ml £5.00 ~ 250ml £6.50 ~ Bottle £17.95

DEER POINT MERLOT Bulgaria C

A mid-full bodied red wine that has lots of blackcurrant and blackberry fruit.
Food Matching: Barbeque, tomato-based pasta dishes.

125ml £3.80 ~ 175ml £5.50 ~ 250ml £7.00 ~ Bottle £19.50

POCKET WATCH SHIRAZ Australia D

A mid-full bodied Shiraz with a good intensity of black cherry and blackberry fruit.
Food Matching: Barbeque, casserole, faggots, sausage & mash.

125ml £4.00 ~ 175ml £6.00 ~ 250ml £7.50 ~ Bottle £21.95

FINCA DE ORO RIOJA Spain C

A surprisingly refined and complex mid bodied red, showing dark fruit, spice
and oak aromas.

Food Matching: Blue cheese, grilled, lamb chops, manchego, picos, pork,
sheeps cheese, tapas.

125ml £4.50 ~ 175ml £6.50 ~ 250ml £8.50 ~ Bottle £23.50

BOUGRIER PURE VALLEE PINOT NOIR France B

Lifted and refreshing, with a crunchy palate of bright red berries, a subtle
floral undertone and a backing of toasted spice.

Food Matching: Roast turkey, barbecue pork ribs, mushroom.

125ml £4.75 ~ 175ml £7.00 ~ 250mI £8.95 ~ Bottle £26.00
VINAS DE MENDOZA MALBEC Argentina C

Vibrant, ripe, jammy dark fruit, which carries through to the rounded, mid-
bodied palate.

Food Matching: Grilled meats, rich pasta dishes.

125ml £5.00 ~ 175ml £7.50 ~ 250ml £9.75 ~ Bottle £28.00

VICTOR BERNARD COTES DU RHONE France C

Warm and spicy with ripe strawberry and blueberry notes.

Food Matching: Grilled joints of meat as well as veal or duck dishes.
Bottle £32.00

DAO JARDIM DA ESTRELA Portugal C

A supple mid bodied Malbec that has plenty of crunchy dark berry fruit.
Food Matching: Crilled, Braised, or Roasted Meat.

Bottle £35.00

VITTI PRIMITIVO MANDURIA /taly D

An impressively intense and complex (liquorice, tar and dark fruit) full
bodied red.

Food Matching: Pizza, pasta with rich tomato sauce.

Bottle £38.00

CHATEAU PETIT BOIS ST EMILION France E

A fruit-driven, approachable Bordeaux with plum characters and soft tannins.
Food Matching: Red meat, cheeses.

Bottle £40.00

BAROLO TDB Italy E

This brick red wine has a complex, woody nose, with a lingering flavour of
liquorice on the palate.

Food Matching: Red meats and game, aged cheeses.

Bottle £45.00

21t Weire

MARQUES DE ALFAMEN GARNACHA ROSADO Spain 2

A pure, light and fresh rosé that is dry whilst being almost peachy on the nose.
Food Matching: Blue cheese, Mexican, tapas.

125ml £3.60 ~ 175ml £5.00 ~ 250ml £6.50 ~ Bottle £17.95

TO BE CONTINUED ZINFANDEL ROSE USA 6

Light and sweet with loads of juicy strawberry fruits and a refreshing finish.
Food Matching: Salads, barbeque seafoods.

125ml £3.80 ~ 175ml £5.50 ~ 250mI| £7.00 ~ Bottle £19.50

ZIMOR PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Italy 3

Light and delicate fruit character on the nose, light-bodied and off-dry but
with enough fresh acidity to provide balance.

Food Matching: Crab, salads.

125ml £4.00 ~ 175ml £6.00 ~ 250ml £7.50 ~ Bottle £21.95

HENRI GAILLARD COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE France 3

A classic French rosé: bone dry and light bodied with delicate red fruit.
Food Matching: Aperitifs, salads.

Bottle £28.00

White Rosé Red
sweet sweet full-bodied
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Cocktatls

RASPBERRY MARTINI £9.25
Chambord | Vanilla Vodka | Cranberry Juice | Sugar
Raspberry Puree [ Lemon juice

NAKED & FAMOUS £8.50
Aperol | Silver Tequila | Benedlictine | Lime juice

CHERRY RUM SOUR £8.50
Rum [ Cherry Syrup | Lemon juice | Angostura Bitters

RHUBARB & GINGER MULE £9.25
Rhubarb & Ginger Gin | Lime Juice | Sugar | Ginger Ale

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £9.25
Vanilla Vodka | Passod | Pineapple Juice | Lime Juice
Passion Fruit | Prosecco

THE BEE’S KNEES £9.00
Gin [ Lemon Juice | Orange Juice [ Honey

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.00
Vodka | Kahlua | Expresso | Sugar [ Angostura Bitters

BLUEBERRY MOJITO £8.75
Rum [ Blueberry Syrup [ Fresh Lime | Mint | Sugar

RASPBERRY COLLINS £9.00
Gin | Raspberry [Sugar [ Lemon Juice [Soda

TEQUILA DAISY £9.00

Silver Tequila | Cointreau [Sugar [ Lemon Juice [Soda

PEACH TREE MARTINI £9.25
Vodka [ Peach Syrup | Martini Bianco
Angostura Bitters | Lime Juice

NEGRONI £9.00
Campari | Gin [ Martini Rosso [ Angostura Bitters

CLOVER CLUB £9.25
Gin [ Raspberry Puree | Sugar [ Lemon & Lime Juice

JAPANESE SLIPER £8.50
Midori | Cointreau [ Lemon Juice

BULLEIT SMASH £8.50
Bulleit Bourbon [ Lemon Juice [ Sugar | Mint

AMARETTO SOUR £8.75
Amaretto | Sugar [ Lemon Juice

Sprits

APEROL SPRITZ £7.50
Aperol | Prosecco | Soda

KIR ROYALE £8.00
Prosecco | Chambord

PIMM’S & LEMONADE £7.50
Pimm's [ Lemonade [ Fruits

Wocktadls

PINK LEMONADE £5.00
Raspberry Puree | Lemon Juice | Sugar [ Lemonade

CHERRY BOMB £5.00
Cherry Syrup | Raspberry Syrup | Lime Juice | Soda

NO-JITO £5.00
Choose Apple or Cranberry | Fresh Lime [ Mint [ Sugar | Soda

VIRGIN MULE £5.00
Alcohol-Free Gin | Lemon Juice | Sugar | Soda

PEACH REFRESHER £5.00
Peach Syrup | Elderflower Cordial | Lime Juice | Soda

Dvawght

Half Pint
BIRRIFICIO ANGELO PORETTI LAGER £2.60
SAN MIGUEL ESPECIAL LAGER £2.55
BROOKLYN PILSNER £2.45
KIRIN ICHIBAN LAGER £2.60
ESTRELLA DAMM LAGER £2.65
SHIPYARD PORTLAND LAGER £2.10
CARLSBERG PILSNER LAGER £2.00
GUINNESS £2.55
SOMERSBY CIDER £2.25
SOMERSBY BLACKBERRY CIDER £2.35
SHIPYARD AMERICAN PALE ALE £2.55
TETLEY’S SMOOTH ALE £2.00

Real Ales are available, please ask your

server for today's selection.

Bottles

CORONA

BUDWEISER

PERONI

WARSTEINER FRESH 0%
SAN MIGUEL GLUTEN FREE
SAN MIGUEL 0%

Ol “Wovt

PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY CIDER
KIWI & LIME CIDER
SUMMER BERRIES CIDER

BERRIES & CHERRIES ALCOHOL FREE 0%

Pint

£4.90
£4.80
£4.60
£4.90
£5.00
£3.90
£3.70
£4.80
£4.20
£4.40
£4.80

£3.70

£4.60
£4.40
£4.90
£3.80
£4.80

£3.80

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£4.60



G
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GORDON'’S

LONDON DRY GIN
GORDON'’S PINK GIN
GORDON'’S LEMON

GORDON'’S
ALCOHOL FREE

BOMBAY
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10

WHITLEY NEILL
RASPBERRY GIN

WHITLEY NEILL
RHUBARB &
GINGER GIN

WHITLEY NEILL
PINK GRAPEFRUIT GIN

WHITLEY NEILL
BLACKBERRY GIN

WHITLEY NEILL
PARMA VIOLET

WHITLEY NEILL
BLOOD ORANGE

CHASE
PINK GRAPEFRUIT GIN

HENDRICKS
BROCKMANS

Yodka

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
ERISTOFF

STOLI RASPBERRY
SMIRNOFF VANILLA

ZUBROWKA
BISON GRASS

FMirbey

£3.40

£3.40
£3.40
£2.40

£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.95

£3.75
£3.75

£3.95
£3.75
£3.40
£3.55
£3.50
£3.60

MACALLAN 1824 GOLD £4.60

LAPHROAIG
10-YEAR-OLD

DALWHINNIE
15-YEAR-OLD

HIGHLAND PARK
12-YEAR-OLD

TALISKER
10-YEAR-OLD

BELLS EXTRA
SPECIAL SCOTCH

JAMESON
JACK DANIEL'S
BULLEIT BOURBON

MAKER’S MARK
BOURBON

Cognac
MARTELL VS
HENNESSY VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP
COURVOISIER XO

£4.75

£4.85

£4.00

£4.75

£3.30

£3.50
£3.60
£3.70
£3.70

£3.60
£3.95
£5.10
£12.30

Port & Shevy Soft Drinks

50ml /20
DOWS RUBY PORT  £3.50 Apple & Mango
Orange & Passion Fruit
TAYLORS £3.95 Rpgie efRaspbsrry
LBV RESERVE
HARVEY’S £3.50 APP'etlilser
BRISTOL CREAM Eﬁig“
Diet Coke
? Coke Zero
(124 Lemonade
BACARDI £3.40
CARTA BLANCA Wm
BACARDI NEGRA £3.40 still Small Water
BACARDI SPICED £3.40 Still Large
Spark Small
MALIBU RUM £3.10 Spark Large

CAPTAIN MORGAN’S £3.50

SPICED GOLD ,
ek “Foeth Quéce

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED£3.70

Pineapple

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS £3.60 Orange

HAVANA CLUB £3.60 Cranberry
Apple

3YROLD

HAVANA CLUB £3.80 3

o Fult Shoot
Apple/Black

Fruit Shoot Orange

SWbvits & Liguestrs

TIA MARIA £3.50 .7 »
Yanklin & Sont
ARCHERS £3.40 Elderflower & Lemonade
KAHLUA £3.60 Rhubarb & Lemonade
- Raspberry & Lemonade
PASSOA £3.50 Indian Tonic

Natural Light Tonic

Mallorcan Tonic

BAILEYS - 50ML £3.50 Sicilian Lemon Tonic
Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic

AMARETTO DISARONO £3.60

S S £3g0 Original Ginger Ale
CAMPARI - 50ML £3.20 Ginger Beer
APEROL - 50ML £3.50
4
SOUTHERN COMFORT £3.55 %é Dtnkls
CHAMBORD Americano
£3.55 Latte

COINTREAU £3.50 Cappuccino

Flat White
BENEDICTINE £3.70 Espresso
JAGERMEISTER £310 Macchiato

Extra Shot
LA CHICA SILVER £3.40 Tea
TEQUILA Speciality Tea

Hot Chocolate

CUERVOESPECIAL  £3.55 Korun ot hoasiate

GOLD TEQUILA

ANTICA BLACK £3.30 b

SAMBUCA [@MWZ 6@2‘&@
ANTICA CLASSIC £3.30 Irish Coffee Jameson's
SAMBUCA Calypso coffee Tia Maria

Italian Coffee Disaronno

All served as 25mI measure Irish Cream Coffee Baileys

unless otherwise stated Seville Coffee cointreau

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

£2.60
£2.60
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

£1.75
£3.50
£1.75
£3.50

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£1.50
£1.50

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.20

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
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